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70372283 HANSASIGNA - Bath and shower faucet

EAN: 4019636104507

statichansa.com/70372283

e Bathtub & Shower

e Single-lever

e Rim mounted

e Chrome

Technical data
Technical properties

Hot water supply max. +80°C
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
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Spare parts
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SP70372283
Name
11 Plug Discontinued
12 Hexagonal plug, M5x8, SW2.5 Discontinued
2 Covering cap
3 Fixing nut, M50x1, SW45
4 Spacer ring
5 Cartridge
51 Sealing kit Discontinued
52 Gasket, 15x18x4.5 Discontinued
53 Gasket, 9x12.2x4.5
7 Retaining screw
8 Aerator Discontinued
18 Hose, M10x1, G3/8, L=415
59 Diverter
59.1 Non-return valve
60 Holder Discontinued

Code
79900070
79900151
79901095
79901102
79900145
79900391
79900082
79900138
79900137
79900964
79901025
79901049
79901050
79900973
59912880
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